Apache Corporation RECEIVED R0- O 35, 90 ©6~

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 -
Tulsa, OK 74136 R 214 -145-37E
APR 15 7010 Lt 1330 FEL
N . Qoo FN
orth Monument G/SA Unit #372 B@D@Q@

Lea County, New Mexico HO
255 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 4.46
734 4.79 0.75 1.31 6.29 10.75
1209 4.75 1.00 1.75 8.31 19.06
1403 1.94 0.30 0.53 1.02 20.08
1526 1.23 0.40 0.70 0.86 20.94
1779 2.53 0.80 1.40 3.54 24.48
2292 5.13 1.20 210 10.77 35.26
2578 2.86 1.40 3.00 8.58 43.84
2800 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 46.56
3180 3.80 0.30 0.53 2.00 48.55
3303 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 53.80
3593 290 0.80 1.40 4.06 57.86
3720 1.27 0.40 0.70 0.89 58.75
3973 2.53 0.70 1.23 3.10 61.85
4088 1.15 0.20 0.35 0.40 62.25

Archie Brown - General Manager

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ i day of {-Qbflaﬂ’, 2010 by

Notary Public

W, MARY C. HOUTS
- iy Notary Public, State of Texas
AT My Commission Expires

ARTARS January 26, 2011
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